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REGENCY ISLAND DUNES ASSOCIATION INC
REGENCY 1
8640 S OCEAN DR
JENSEN BEACH FL 34957

Account Statement

HOA BUSINESS CHECKING PLUS  - XXXXXX7010

SUMMARY FOR THE PERIOD: 01/01/26 - 01/31/26 REGENCY ISLAND DUNES ASSOCIATION INC

TRANSACTIONS

Date Description Balance

Beginning Balance $125,174.21
01/02 CHECK  10015 -$437.89 $124,736.32
01/02 TRANSFER DEBIT

TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

-$99,736.32 $25,000.00

01/05 ACH CREDIT
Regency Island D OnlinePay 260105 95

$213,150.00 $238,150.00

01/05 CHECK  105038 -$4,666.66 $233,483.34
01/05 TRANSFER DEBIT

TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

-$208,483.34 $25,000.00

01/06 ACH CREDIT
Regency Island D OnlinePay 260106 96

$10,150.00 $35,150.00

01/06 TRANSFER DEBIT
TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

-$10,150.00 $25,000.00

01/08 ACH CREDIT
Regency Island D OnlinePay 260108 97

$10,150.00 $35,150.00

01/08 LOCK BOX DEPOSIT $20,300.00 $55,450.00
01/08 LOCK BOX DEPOSIT $100,968.00 $156,418.00
01/08 TRANSFER DEBIT

TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

-$10,150.00 $146,268.00

01/09 ACH CREDIT
Regency Island D OnlinePay 260109 98

$10,150.00 $156,418.00

01/09 CHECK  105036 -$900.00 $155,518.00

Beginning Balance
$125,174.21 +

Deposits & Other Credits
$1,341,320.66 -

Withdrawals & Other Debits
$1,441,494.45 =

Ending Balance
$25,000.42

Withdrawals &
Other Debits

Deposits &
Other Credits

ALHNDNFOFLGPBKCMEPANEMBK
AHPEHIGNBPGMPEPMLKGPLOKK
ACFNNHHODLOPMIAKEDHMHAHK
ALHMPANPLPGFBNIFDGKIBBHK
AAPLPDMBPNJCLIEKLDLKIOHK
AGCIAIMECEIOGKOCMGKEKCMK

13324 M0656DDA013126064416 06 000000000 134115 006

13324 0528308 0001-0006 M0656DDA013126064416 06  L  134115

34115 0528308 0001-0006 134115

ALHNDNFOFLGPBKCMFMCMGK
AHPEHIGNBPGMPEPINGGHAK
ACFNNHHODLOPOLDJBBIJJK
ALHMPANPJPFDMDGHMIBALK
AAPLMBBOHPPCMBKKHBOFNK
DDLLLLDDDDLDLDLLLLDLLL
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TRANSACTIONS (continued) 

Date Description Balance
01/09 TRANSFER DEBIT

TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

-$130,518.00 $25,000.00

01/12 ACH CREDIT
Regency Island D OnlinePay 260112 99

$10,150.00 $35,150.00

01/12 TRANSFER DEBIT
TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

-$10,150.00 $25,000.00

01/13 ACH CREDIT
Regency Island D OnlinePay 260113 100

$10,150.00 $35,150.00

01/13 ACH CREDIT
Regency Island D OnlinePay 260113 100

$20,300.00 $55,450.00

01/13 TRANSFER DEBIT
TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

-$30,450.00 $25,000.00

01/14 TRANSFER CREDIT
TRANSFER FROM DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

$288.00 $25,288.00

01/14 CHECK  105034 -$288.00 $25,000.00
01/20 LOCK BOX DEPOSIT $90,956.00 $115,956.00
01/21 ACH CREDIT

Regency Island D OnlinePay 260121 101
$10,150.00 $126,106.00

01/21 ACH DEBIT
COMCAST-XFINITY CABLE SVCS 260121

-$244.49 $125,861.51

01/21 TRANSFER DEBIT
TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

-$100,861.51 $25,000.00

01/23 LOCK BOX DEPOSIT $10,150.00 $35,150.00
01/26 ACH CREDIT

Regency Island D OnlinePay 260126 102
$10,150.00 $45,300.00

01/26 TRANSFER DEBIT
TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

-$20,300.00 $25,000.00

01/27 LOCK BOX DEPOSIT $30,450.00 $55,450.00
01/28 TRANSFER CREDIT

TRANSFER FROM DEPOSIT ACCOUNT
XXXXXXX0124

$777,844.97 $833,294.97

01/28 CHECK  10018 -$863.76 $832,431.21
01/28 CHECK  10020 -$1,656.90 $830,774.31
01/28 CHECK  10019 -$1,736.13 $829,038.18
01/28 CHECK  10021 -$44,648.41 $784,389.77
01/29 CHECK  10016 -$1,277.99 $783,111.78
01/29 TRANSFER DEBIT

TRANSFER TO INSURED CASH SWEEP XX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXX0767

-$758,111.78 $25,000.00

01/30 TRANSFER CREDIT
TRANSFER FROM INSURED CASH SWEEP XX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXX0767

$5,863.27 $30,863.27

01/30 CHECK  10017 -$184.43 $30,678.84
01/30 CHECK  105044 -$5,678.84 $25,000.00

Withdrawals &
Other Debits

Deposits &
Other Credits

ALHNDNFOFLGPBKCMEPANEMBK
AHPEHIGNBOHMPEPMLKGPLOKK
ACFNNHHODDOPPIAKEBDCENHK
ALHMPANPLPDPPJOIIFMOLJPK
AAPLNDEIGEEAIOCCBNFEDHHK
AGGACIMIGIIKGCOCEOKCOKEK
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TRANSACTIONS (continued) 

Date Description Balance
01/31 INTEREST CREDIT $0.42 $25,000.42
Ending Balance $25,000.42

CHECKS IN ORDER
Date Number Amount Date Number Amount

INTEREST RATE CALCULATIONS

Avg. Stmt. Collected Balance $49,496.00 Annual % Yield Earned
Year-to-Date Interest Paid $0.42 Interest Paid $0.42

OVERDRAFT FEES

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Withdrawals &
Other Debits

Deposits &
Other Credits

01/02 10015 $437.89
01/29 10016 $1,277.99
01/30 10017 $184.43
01/28 10018 $863.76
01/28 10019 $1,736.13
01/28 10020 $1,656.90

01/28 10021 $44,648.41
01/14 105034* $288.00
01/09 105036* $900.00
01/05 105038* $4,666.66
01/30 105044* $5,678.84

(*) Check Number Missing or Check Converted to Electronic Transaction and Listed under the Transaction section.

0.01%

Total This Period: Total Year-To-Date:

Total Overdraft Fees:

Total Return Fees

ALHNDNFOFLGPBKCMEPANEMBK
AHPEHIGNAPHMPEPMLKGPLOKK
ACFNNHHOLLOPMLAKFFFANFHK
ALHMPANPKNLJDHHFJNKNPBPK
AAPLNDFKLNLPFFKIKNANJAGK
AGCGMIMECACMMCGCAGMEOCEK
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XXXXXXCheck Images for Account 7010

01/02/2026 # 10015 $437.89

01/29/2026 # 10016 $1,277.99

01/30/2026 # 10017 $184.43

01/28/2026 # 10018 $863.76

01/28/2026 # 10019 $1,736.13

01/28/2026 # 10020 $1,656.90

01/28/2026 # 10021 $44,648.41

01/14/2026 # 105034 $288.00

01/09/2026 # 105036 $900.00

01/05/2026 # 105038 $4,666.66

ALHNDNFOFLGPBKCMEPANEMBK
AHPEHIGNAPGMPEPMLKGPKOKK
ACFNNHHOLDOPOLAKFHFOLDGK
ALHMPANPJMLEACFDBNNEJBPK
AAPLODBDJLJJGMMJEKCPHIHK
AGGMAIEMOEGIGKGOMKMGCKMK

13324 0528311 0004-0006 M0656DDA013126064416 06  L  134115

34115 0528311 0004-0006 134115
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XXXXXXCheck Images for Account 7010 (Continued)

01/30/2026 # 105044 $5,678.84

ALHNDNFOFLGPBKCMEPANEMBK
AHPEHIGNAOHMPEPMLKGOKOKK
ACFNNHHODLOPNLBKFFDEKMGK
ALHMPANPKPGKLGNMJEDDDBHK
AAPLMBNACMFANDKGPMGMANGK
AGIKEAEEGMGGMCOCMCOAOKMK
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ALHNDNFOFLGPBKCMEPANEMBK
AHPEHIGNAOGMPEPMLKGOKOKK
ACFNNHGODDOPOIBKEDFPAAGK
ALHMHINPLPMLBGOFBDIBOJPK
AAPLPBJDHFGAGJHBKHMAPMGK
AGACGIEACAAGIKGKEKAGCKMK

13324 0528313 0006-0006 M0656DDA013126064416 06  L  134115

34115 0528313 0006-0006 134115


